06/07/22
Cash Basis

District 25 Of Alcoholics Anonymous
Group Contributions

January through May 2022

Date

Memo

Paid Amount

Group Contributions
Briar Road Step
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022

Total Briar Road Step

Chestnut Hill Big Book
01/31/2022
05/30/2022

Total Chestnut Hill Big Book

Conscious Contact
02/28/2022

Total Conscious Contact

Good News
Andorra
04/29/2022

Total Andorra

Good News - Other
02/28/2022

Total Good News - Other
Total Good News

Manayunk Big Book
03/30/2022

Total Manayunk Big Book

Monday Night Step
02/28/2022

Total Monday Night Step
Sunshine

02/28/2022
03/30/2022

Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution

Group Contribution
Group Contribution

Group Contribution

Group Contribution

Group Contribution

Group Contribution

Group Contribution

Group Contribution
Group Contribution

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

90.00

10.00
120.00

130.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

50.00

50.00

70.00

40.00

40.00

90.00

90.00

30.00
15.00
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06/07/22
Cash Basis

District 25 Of Alcoholics Anonymous

Group Contributions
January through May 2022

Date

Memo

Paid Amount

05/30/2022
Total Sunshine

Top Of The Hill
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
02/28/2022
03/30/2022
04/29/2022
05/30/2022

Total Top Of The Hill

Wister
05/30/2022

Total Wister
Total Group Contributions

TOTAL

Group Contribution

Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution
Group Contribution

Group Contribution

25.00

70.00

36.00
97.80
22.89
71.65
28.77
35.16

292.27

20.00

20.00

822.27

822.27
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